
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CRITÉRIUM NATIONAL DES  ÉQUIPES  

04/11/2018

1 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 4:39:17 1 OTB 2:32:33 1 NOSE 2:00:31

1 Mathieu KERN-GILLARD Asul Sports Nature 0:43:37 0:43:37 1 Cécile FOLTZER OTB 0:40:14 0:40:14 1 Simon PERRIN Nose 0:28:46 0:28:46

2 Hakon Raadal BJØRLO Asul Sports Nature 0:37:20 1:20:57 2 Fanny TILKIN OTB 0:36:32 1:16:46 2 Justine PELLISIER Nose 0:34:02 1:02:48

3 Julien VUITTON Asul Sports Nature 0:48:08 2:09:05 3 Léa VERCELLOTTI OTB 0:35:41 1:52:27 3 Adam CONWAY Nose 0:30:13 1:33:01

4 Marian BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:32:48 2:41:53 4 Rahela BRUNNER OTB 0:40:06 2:32:33 4 Mael HERITIER Nose 0:27:30 2:00:31

5 Sven ASCHWANDEN Asul Sports Nature 0:47:40 3:29:33

6 Basile BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:32:11 4:01:44

7 Lucas BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:37:33 4:39:17

2 NOSE 4:45:14 2 ACA AIX EN PROVENCE 2:40:53 2 OE42

1 Maxime CHABANCE Nose 0:43:16 0:43:16 1 Hélène CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:39:47 0:39:47 1 Paolo FLECHET OE42 0:33:42 0:33:42

2 Thibaut MAGNE Nose 0:44:37 1:27:53 2 Camila DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:37:06 1:16:53 2 Yona JACQUEMIN OE42 0:39:55 1:13:37

3 Fleury ROUX Nose 0:48:41 2:16:34 3 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:37:12 1:54:05 3 David GERY OE42 0:26:43 1:40:20

4 Rémi BAUDOT Nose 0:28:27 2:45:01 4 Diane HUEBER ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:46:48 2:40:53 4 Swann VIGIER OE42 0:30:06 2:10:26

5 Corentin ROUX Nose 0:43:57 3:28:58

6 Eric PERRIN Nose 0:32:19 4:01:17

7 Mathieu PERRIN Nose 0:43:57 4:45:14

3 ACA AIX EN PROVENCE 5:04:29 3 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 2:41:15 3 GO78 2:16:00

1 Mathieu PETITGOUNELLE-SABIA ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:53:49 0:53:49 1 Juliette BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:43:17 0:43:17 1 Cyprien URVOAS GO78 0:27:18 0:27:18

2 Mathieu PUECH ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:44:07 1:37:56 2 Tereza SMELIKOVA Asul Sports Nature 0:45:00 1:28:17 2 Mélissa JOLLY-JANSSON GO78 0:40:40 1:07:58

3 Emilien SCHIAVO ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:45:47 2:23:43 3 Isia BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:37:15 2:05:32 3 Titouan THONIER GO78 0:28:24 1:36:22

4 Julien LAVILLE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:32:25 2:56:08 4 Emilie BACKSCHEIDER Asul Sports Nature 0:35:43 2:41:15 4 Jon ICEAGA GO78 0:39:38 2:16:00

5 Adrien DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:46:46 3:42:54

6 Olivier ESTELA ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:38:49 4:21:43

7 Guilhem ELIAS ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:42:46 5:04:29
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